RB SAT 1.30PM OPEN - OCTOBER MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

1 101
2 125
3 109
4 130
5 138
6 104
7 107
8 137
9 115
10 117
11 127
12 134
13 114
14 139
15 119
16 113
17 118
18 122
19 103
20 152

ANTHONY BURKE / PHIL GUE
GISELLE MUNDELL / RENA KAPLAN
TONY LEIBOWITZ / LOUISE LEIBOWITZ

MICHELE TREDINNICK / MANDA LABUSCHAGNE

FIONA LAVERY / LEO GOOREVICH
ROS HOWES / TONY HOWES

LYNN KALMIN / LESTER KALMIN
DAVID OSIE / JUDY OSIE

LOUISE CHAIN / MARIENNE JAFFE
RON MEYER / TOM CROMER

JENNY BARNES / CATHERINE ELSE
RENE SHARP / ADRIENNE SACKS
MONICA GINSBERG / SYBIL HURWITZ
JAKE ANDREW / CRAIG TABERNER
HYMIE OSIE / MANNIE ICHILCIK
ARLENE NORMAND / REVA ROSMARIN
DAVID ITZKOWIC / MELINDA ITZKOWIC
TONY ABBOTT / NEIL WILLIAMS

JOHN MOTTRAM / DE MITTY

JAN OSBORN / ROBYN OGBORNE
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Sess. 1

61.00
57.59
48.29
58.55
56.09
63.08
43.52
45.83
52.99
48.40
57.27
60.36
46.15
47.33
40.38
58.33
38.14
52.78
46.64

Sess. 2

56.11
57.69
59.50

50.37
53.62
55.43
56.22
50.11
59.80

42.52
55.51
43.01
47.96
39.59
47.43

46.04
43.89

Sess. 3

60.10
61.63
52.08
60.74
53.69
58.17
50.00
43.58
47.60

51.44
47.40
51.12
42.19

53.69

Sess. 4

66.86
62.33
66.63
54.41
53.85

52.15
58.03

53.51
45.81
50.91
60.18
49.77

45.81
49.10
47.96
39.25

Total

61.32
59.20
58.14
57.68
57.19
56.26
56.11
55.98
53.76
52.73
51.45
51.26
50.86
50.17
49.73
48.44
48.12
48.02
46.88
45.61

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

1.50
1.05
0.75
0.50
0.38
0.30
0.25
0.21
0.19
0.17
0.15
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Compscore2W7

RB SAT 1.30PM OPEN - OCTOBER MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Green
Place Pr No Player Names Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess. 4 Total Points
21 145 JANICE HARRIS / HEATHER LANE - 41.67 44.39 42.08 42.71
22 124 JOE VAN POPPEL / BILL MCSWIGGAN 45.95 - 39.24 38.35 41.18
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